

MAHESHPUR SCHOOL TO MUNI TOLA.
mmmsy-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D. KATHAR DIVISION

KURSELA SUB-DIVISION

(NO-1973)

Measurement Book

1st on/Ac Bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction and Maintenance of Road from Maunshpur School to Mini Tola under MMGSY (Jc)					
Agency - Dilip Kumar Munka at Nayachhiga, Dist. Bhagalpur Bihar					
Agreement No. - 16 SBD/ 2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 10-06-2020					
Date of Completion (As per Agreement) - 09-06-2021					

Abstract of cost					
1/1) P/E of Working Benchmark Pillars					
B/E/P-1 of TMB Qty = 1.00 Km					
@ 32129.98/- = ₹					32130.00
2/2) Cleaning and grubbing of Road Land					
B/E/P-1 of TMB Qty = 0.35 Ha					
@ 51168.74/- = ₹					17909.10
3/3) Excavation for roadway in Soil using manual means					
B/E/P-6 of TMB Qty = 21.64 m ³					
@ 126.33/- = ₹					2734.10
				90 = ₹	52773.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F =	2	52773 = 0
4/4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from Roadway cutting.					
B/F/P-6 of TMB Qty =			12.98	m ³	
@ 29.57/-				= ₹	384.00
5/5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits for 100m lead					
B/F/P-6 of TMB Qty =			566.95	m ³	
@ 175.22/m ³				= ₹	99341.00
Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits for 100m lead					
B/F/P-5 of TMB Qty =			235.00	m ³	
@ 135.12/-				= ₹	31753.00
7/9(CB) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with material obtained from borrow pits					
B/F/P-7 of TMB Qty =			1333.80	m ³	
@ 176.36/-				= ₹	235896.00
8/10) Construction of granular sub base and earthen shoulder with material by providing well graded material.					
Qty - 8 of TMB Qty =			461.70	m ³	
Continuation					
@ 2532.93 = ₹					116925.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F = ₹ 1585 601=00
9) H) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting of stone Agg to WBM Grading. 3					
B/F/P-8 of TMB Qty =			86.70 m ³		
B/F/P-9 of TMB Qty =			160.30 m ³		
Total Qty =			247.00 m ³		
@ 3382.51/- = ₹					835480=00
10) 12) Construction of granular Sub base by providing well graded materials					
B/F/P-10 of TMB Qty =			31.72 m ³		
@ 2532.93/- = ₹					80345=00
11) 14) Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
B/F/P-9 of TMB Qty =			184.96 m ³		
Limit Qty =			181.80 m ³		
@ 6528.40/m ³ = ₹					1186862=00
12) 32) P/F of Typ MMGSY informing Sign boards with logo					
B/F/P-2 of TMB Qty =			02.00 Nos		
@ 9420.96/- = ₹					188422=00
13) 33) E/W in excavation for found ⁿ of structure					
B/F/P-2 of TMB Qty =			24.47 m ³		
B/F/P-3 of TMB Qty =			2.97 m ³		

[Signature]
19/11/2011
R.O.D (W) Division Kathmandu